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Auswertung LRV – 30.06.2023

Leistungstyp Angebote
Davon:

aufgefordert

Davon:
abge-

schlossen
Plätze

Davon: 
aufgefordert

Davon:
abge-

schlossen

WfbM 582
401

(68,9 %)
35

(9,1 %)
29.838

21.543
(72,2 %)

3.402
(11,4 %)

Erwachsene -
Sonstige 

Tagesstruktur
924

492
(53,2 %)

63
(6,8 %)

16.151
8.169

(50,6 %)
1.200

(7,4 %)

Erwachsene -
Besondere 
Wohnform*

1.784
1.030

(57,7 %)
142

(8,0 %)
24.260

14.796
(61,0 %)

2.082
(8,6 %)

Minderjährige –
Tagesstruktur

276
27

(9,8 %)
1

(0,4 %)
10.182

845
(8,3 %)

73
(0,7 %)

Minderjährige –
Besondere 
Wohnform

65
27

(41,5 %)
0 829

302
(36,4 %)

0

Sonstige Angebote 
zur sozialen 
Teilhabe**

n.v. n.v. n.v. - - -

Prozentualer Anteil aufgeforderter Angebote/Plätze in Klammern


